WISEGUYS DYNASTY WAR

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:36pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
VanCity Vendetta

Detroit Dons

SoCal Enforcers

Boston Winter Hill Gang
Sin City Bootleggers
Granville Island Shylocks

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
VanCity Vendetta

SoCal Enforcers

Boston Winter Hill Gang
Sin City Bootleggers
Granville Island Shylocks
14k Triad

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Detroit Dons

SoCal Enforcers

Sin City Bootleggers
Boston Winter Hill Gang
Capo dei capi

Granville Island Shylocks

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
VanCity Vendetta

Detroit Dons

Boston Winter Hill Gang
Southgate Smugglers
Sin City Bootleggers
Granville Island Shylocks

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Detroit Dons

Boston Winter Hill Gang
Southgate Smugglers
Capo dei capi

Pittsburgh Phoenix's
Granville Island Shylocks

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
VanCity Vendetta
Boston Winter Hill Gang
Detroit Dons

Sin City Bootleggers
Pittsburgh Phoenix's
Chicago's Most Wanted

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
SoCal Enforcers

Boston Winter Hill Gang
Sin City Bootleggers
Capo dei capi

Pittsburgh Phoenix's
Granville Island Shylocks

71
121
104
156
101

72

110
147
119

99
117
100

107
128
107
108
115
110

195
83
101
107
133
84

70
81
116
67
120
137

117
154
91
78
122
99

64
98
129
155
117
51

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Chicago's Most Wanted
14k Triad

Capital Conspiracy
Pittsburgh Phoenix's
Capo dei capi
Southgate Smugglers

Southgate Smugglers
Chicago's Most Wanted
Capo dei capi
Pittsburgh Phoenix's
Detroit Dons

Capital Conspiracy

Capital Conspiracy
Southgate Smugglers
VanCity Vendetta
Chicago's Most Wanted
Pittsburgh Phoenix's
14k Triad

14k Triad

Chicago's Most Wanted
SoCal Enforcers
Capital Conspiracy
Pittsburgh Phoenix's
Capo dei capi

SoCal Enforcers

Sin City Bootleggers
14k Triad

Capital Conspiracy
Chicago's Most Wanted
VanCity Vendetta

14k Triad

Granville Island Shylocks
Capital Conspiracy

Capo dei capi

SoCal Enforcers
Southgate Smugglers

14k Triad

Detroit Dons

Chicago's Most Wanted
Southgate Smugglers
Capital Conspiracy
VanCity Vendetta

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

68
150
125
133
108

92

65
146
66
112
128
104

122
73
88

102

166
67

123
112
98
119
97
109

45
84
86
173
190
124

118
45
191
136
102
68

122
103

74
113
168
136

Page 1/3



WISEGUYS DYNASTY WAR

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:36pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Detroit Dons

Boston Winter Hill Gang
Sin City Bootleggers
Chicago's Most Wanted
Granville Island Shylocks
VanCity Vendetta

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
VanCity Vendetta

SoCal Enforcers

Boston Winter Hill Gang
Sin City Bootleggers
Capo dei capi

Granville Island Shylocks

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Detroit Dons

VanCity Vendetta
Boston Winter Hill Gang
Sin City Bootleggers
Capo dei capi

Granville Island Shylocks

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Granville Island Shylocks
Boston Winter Hill Gang
Southgate Smugglers
Sin City Bootleggers
Capo dei capi

Pittsburgh Phoenix's

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Detroit Dons

Boston Winter Hill Gang
Capo dei capi

Granville Island Shylocks
Chicago's Most Wanted
VanCity Vendetta

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Granville Island Shylocks
VanCity Vendetta

Sin City Bootleggers
Boston Winter Hill Gang
Capo dei capi

Pittsburgh Phoenix's

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Southgate Smugglers
Chicago's Most Wanted

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Boston Winter Hill Gang
VanCity Vendetta

101
92
96
81

101

169

146
125
122
78
143
68

112
143
99
61
141
93

92
162
95
54
150
151

76
232
106

77
147
139

69
182
116
124
128
107

108
129

115
97

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Pittsburgh Phoenix's
Capital Conspiracy
Southgate Smugglers
14k Triad

SoCal Enforcers
Capo dei capi

Southgate Smugglers
Capital Conspiracy
Detroit Dons

Chicago's Most Wanted
Pittsburgh Phoenix's
14k Triad

SoCal Enforcers
Capital Conspiracy
Southgate Smugglers
14k Triad

Chicago's Most Wanted
Pittsburgh Phoenix's

Capital Conspiracy
VanCity Vendetta

14k Triad

SoCal Enforcers
Detroit Dons

Chicago's Most Wanted

Southgate Smugglers
SoCal Enforcers

14k Triad

Sin City Bootleggers
Capital Conspiracy
Pittsburgh Phoenix's

Southgate Smugglers
SoCal Enforcers
Detroit Dons

Capital Conspiracy
Chicago's Most Wanted
14k Triad

Boston Winter Hill Gang
VanCity Vendetta

Capital Conspiracy
Capo dei capi

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

128
143
161
57
92
137

56
87
113
132
72
105

86
147
134
101

96

83

107
122
82
110
96
112

99
121
83
102
125
56

106
95
137
93
103
156

110
168

108
148

Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

WISEGUYS DYNASTY WAR

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:36pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
VanCity Vendetta
Boston Winter Hill Gang

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

100 VS Capital Conspiracy
96 Vs Capo dei capi

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

129
123

Page 3/3



