WISEGUYS DYNASTY WAR

				· · ·
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
VanCity Vendetta	71	VS	Chicago's Most Wanted	68
Detroit Dons	121	VS	14k Triad	150
SoCal Enforcers	104	VS	Capital Conspiracy	125
Boston Winter Hill Gang	156 101	VS	Pittsburgh Phoenix's	133 108
Sin City Bootleggers	72	VS	Capo dei capi	92
Granville Island Shylocks	72	VS	Southgate Smugglers	92
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
VanCity Vendetta	110	VS	Southgate Smugglers	65
SoCal Enforcers	147	VS	Chicago's Most Wanted	146
Boston Winter Hill Gang	119	VS	Capo dei capi	66
Sin City Bootleggers	99	VS	Pittsburgh Phoenix's	112
Granville Island Shylocks	117	VS	Detroit Dons	128
14k Triad	100	VS	Capital Conspiracy	104
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Detroit Dons	107	VS	Capital Conspiracy	122
SoCal Enforcers	128	VS	Southgate Smugglers	73
Sin City Bootleggers	107	VS	VanCity Vendetta	88
Boston Winter Hill Gang	108	VS	Chicago's Most Wanted	102
Capo dei capi	115	VS	Pittsburgh Phoenix's	166
Granville Island Shylocks	110	VS	14k Triad	67
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
VanCity Vendetta	195	VS	14k Triad	123
Detroit Dons	83	VS	Chicago's Most Wanted	112
Boston Winter Hill Gang	101	VS	SoCal Enforcers	98
Southgate Smugglers	107	VS	Capital Conspiracy	119
Sin City Bootleggers	133	VS	Pittsburgh Phoenix's	97
Granville Island Shylocks	84	vs	Capo dei capi	109
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Detroit Dons	70	VS	SoCal Enforcers	45
Boston Winter Hill Gang	81	VS	Sin City Bootleggers	84
Southgate Smugglers	116	VS	14k Triad	86
Capo dei capi	67	VS	Capital Conspiracy	173
Pittsburgh Phoenix's	120	VS	Chicago's Most Wanted	190
Granville Island Shylocks	137	VS	VanCity Vendetta	124
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
VanCity Vendetta	117	VS	14k Triad	118
Boston Winter Hill Gang	154	VS	Granville Island Shylocks	45
Detroit Dons	91	VS	Capital Conspiracy	191
Sin City Bootleggers	78	VS	Capo dei capi	136
Pittsburgh Phoenix's	122	VS	SoCal Enforcers	102
Chicago's Most Wanted	99	VS	Southgate Smugglers	68
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
SoCal Enforcers	64	VS	14k Triad	122
Boston Winter Hill Gang	98	vs vs	Detroit Dons	103
Sin City Bootleggers	129	vs VS	Chicago's Most Wanted	74
on on bookinggord				113
Capo dei capi	155	V ~	2001U0916 2U00Q0618	
Capo dei capi Pittsburgh Phoenix's	155 117	vs vs	Southgate Smugglers Capital Conspiracy	168



WISEGUYS DYNASTY WAR

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:36pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8	404		D	400
Detroit Dons	101	VS	Pittsburgh Phoenix's	128
Boston Winter Hill Gang	92	VS	Capital Conspiracy	143
Sin City Bootleggers	96	VS	Southgate Smugglers	161
Chicago's Most Wanted	81	VS	14k Triad	57
Granville Island Shylocks	101	VS	SoCal Enforcers	92
VanCity Vendetta	169	VS	Capo dei capi	137
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
VanCity Vendetta	146	vs	Southgate Smugglers	56
SoCal Enforcers	125	VS	Capital Conspiracy	87
Boston Winter Hill Gang	122	VS	Detroit Dons	113
Sin City Bootleggers	78	VS	Chicago's Most Wanted	132
Capo dei capi	143	VS	Pittsburgh Phoenix's	72
Granville Island Shylocks	68	VS	14k Triad	105
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Detroit Dons	112	VS	SoCal Enforcers	86
VanCity Vendetta	143	VS	Capital Conspiracy	147
Boston Winter Hill Gang	99	VS	Southgate Smugglers	134
Sin City Bootleggers	61	VS	14k Triad	101
Capo dei capi	141	VS	Chicago's Most Wanted	96
Granville Island Shylocks	93	VS	Pittsburgh Phoenix's	83
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Granville Island Shylocks	92	VS	Capital Conspiracy	107
Boston Winter Hill Gang	162	VS	VanCity Vendetta	122
Southgate Smugglers	95	VS	14k Triad	82
Sin City Bootleggers	54	VS	SoCal Enforcers	110
Capo dei capi	150	vs	Detroit Dons	96
Pittsburgh Phoenix's	151	vs	Chicago's Most Wanted	112
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	70		Courth got a Croundless	00
Detroit Dons	76	VS	Southgate Smugglers	99
Boston Winter Hill Gang	232	VS	SoCal Enforcers	121
Capo dei capi	106 77	VS	14k Triad	83
Granville Island Shylocks		VS	Sin City Bootleggers	102
Chicago's Most Wanted	147 139	VS	Capital Conspiracy Pittsburgh Phoenix's	125 56
VanCity Vendetta	139	VS	Fillsburgh Fhoenix's	50
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Granville Island Shylocks	69	VS	Southgate Smugglers	106
VanCity Vendetta	182	vs	SoCal Enforcers	95
Sin City Bootleggers	116	VS	Detroit Dons	137
Boston Winter Hill Gang	124	vs	Capital Conspiracy	93
Capo dei capi	128	vs	Chicago's Most Wanted	103
Pittsburgh Phoenix's	107	vs	14k Triad	156
Dievell Wook 4 NEL West-44				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	400		Poston Winter Hill Con-	440
Southgate Smugglers	108	VS	Boston Winter Hill Gang	110
Chicago's Most Wanted	129	VS	VanCity Vendetta	168
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Boston Winter Hill Gang	115	vs	Capital Conspiracy	108
VanCity Vendetta	97	vs	Capo dei capi	148
			•	



WISEGUYS DYNASTY WAR

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:36pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

VanCity Vendetta100vsCapital Conspiracy129Boston Winter Hill Gang96vsCapo dei capi123

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled